Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—February 2019 www.eaton.com V5-T2-63
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Space-Savings
Size
For Use with
Contactor
Overload
Range (Amps)
Contact
Sequence
Frame
Size
Auxiliary
Contact
Configuration Catalog Number
0 CN13BN010_ 0.35–1.65 45 mm NO-NC XTOE1P6CCS
1–5 XTOE005CCS
4–20 XTOE020CCS
1 CN13CN010_ 0.35–1.65 45 mm NO-NC XTOE1P6CCS
1–5 XTOE005CCS
4–20 XTOE020CCS
9–45 XTOE045CCS
2 CN13GN000_ 9–45 45 mm NO-NC XTOE045DCS
20–100 55 mm NO-NC XTOE100DCS
3 CN13KN000_ 20–100 55 mm NO-NC XTOE100GCS
4 CN13MN000_ 35–175 110 mm NO-NC XTOE175GCS
NEMA
Space-Savings
Size
For Use with
Contactor
Overload
Range (Amps)
Contact
Sequence
Frame
Size
Auxiliary
Contact
Configuration Catalog Number
0 CN13BN010_ 0.33–1.65 45 mm NO-NC XTOE1P6CGS
1–5 XTOE005CGS
4–20 XTOE020CGS
1 CN13CN010_ 0.33–1.65 45 mm NO-NC XTOE1P6CGS
1–5 XTOE005CGS
4–20 XTOE020CGS
9–45 XTOE045CGS
2 CN13GN000_ 9–45 45 mm NO-NC XTOE045DGS
20–100 55 mm NO-NC XTOE100DGS
3 CN13KN000_ 20–100 55 mm NO-NC XTOE100GGS
4 CN13MN000_ 35–175 110 mm NO-NC XTOE175GGS
XTOE for Direct Mount
to NEMA Size 1
2 4 6 98 96
97 95